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Start Time : 04/07 - 10:00:01 156.97 Kph1:35.863No.3 Elkmann, PeterBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Time In Lap Gap Laps

1 3 Elkmann, Peter Elkmann, Peter MS Kart / VM 1:35.863 7 10

2 2 Kout, Adam Kout, Adam MS Kart / DEA 1:36.258 2 0.395 6

3 6 Jost, Andreas Jost, Andreas Anderson / VM 1:37.400 9 1.537 12

4 4 Lilja, Henrik Lilja, Henrik PVP / PVP 1:38.518 5 2.655 5

5 68 Goullancourt, Julien Goullancourt, Julien Anderson / DEA 1:38.651 6 2.788 6

6 5 Bennett, Gavin Bennett, Gavin Anderson / DEA 1:38.652 2 2.789 4

7 11 Lehtinen, Vesa Lehtinen, Vesa Anderson / DEA 1:39.144 4 3.281 4

8 8 Maasmann, Marcel Maasmann, Marcel Anderson / VM 1:39.368 3 3.505 5

9 18 Reinke, Jürgen Reinke, Jürgen Anderson / VM 1:39.901 3 4.038 6

10 22 Hentschel, Daniel Hentschel, Daniel Anderson / DEA 1:40.003 5 4.140 6

11 91 Lamalle, Johann Lamalle, Johann PVP / VM 1:40.509 4 4.646 5

12 60 Kinsey, Carl Kinsey, Carl MS Kart / VM 1:40.564 8 4.701 12

13 20 Zuleta, Jaime Zuleta, Jaime MS Kart / VM 1:40.814 7 4.951 14

14 87 Kurstjens, Léo Kurstjens, Léo MS Kart / VM 1:40.905 5 5.042 10

15 85 Leibel, Olivier Leibel, Olivier PVP / PVP 1:41.322 5 5.459 5

16 21 Harvey, David Harvey, David Anderson / VM 1:41.341 4 5.478 4

17 97 Verhaar, Mark Verhaar, Mark MS Kart / VM 1:41.917 5 6.054 9

18 55 Gerber, Philippe Gerber, Philippe PVP / FPE 1:42.133 1 6.270 2

19 32 De Oliveira, Mario De Oliveira, Mario MS Kart / VM 1:42.162 2 6.299 7

20 79 Raittinen, Pasi Olavi Raittinen, Pasi Olavi Anderson / PVP 1:43.293 5 7.430 5

21 46 Chapeau, Laurent Chapeau, Laurent PVP / FPE 1:44.225 3 8.362 3

22 83 Vayssie, Cyril Vayssie, Cyril PVP / VM 1:44.690 1 8.827 3

23 36 Van Dijk, René Van Dijk, René MS Kart / VM 1:45.274 5 9.411 6

24 52 Albin, Marc Albin, Marc PVP / FPE 1:45.479 4 9.616 4

25 47 Marggraf, Thomas Marggraf, Thomas PVP / PVP 1:47.208 5 11.345 5

26 61 Delcroix, Pascal Delcroix, Pascal MS Kart / VM 1:48.797 8 12.934 9

27 99 Bischoff, Roland Bischoff, Roland MS Kart / VM 1:49.737 7 13.874 12

28 70 Hempshall, Victor Hempshall, Victor PVP / FPE 1:50.149 4 14.286 4

29 98 Roho, Jean-Pierre Roho, Jean-Pierre EMA / Rotax 1:54.238 2 18.375 2

Not Classified

16 Morley, Liam Morley, Liam Anderson / DEA No Time

23 Ranoarimanana, Kevin Ranoarimanana, Kevin MS Kart / VM No Time

50 Bakker, Jan Bakker, Jan MS Kart / VM No Time

69 Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry Vandemeulebroucke, Thierry Anderson / FPE No Time

78 Dredge, Jason Dredge, Jason Anderson / PVP No Time
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Time Laps Lap Time

No.2   Kout, Adam

4:01.856 1 1:37.195

5:38.114 2 1:36.258

7:14.890 3 1:36.776

16:25.164 4 9:10.274

18:01.999 5 1:36.835

19:38.483 6 1:36.484

No.3   Elkmann, Peter

4:42.103 1 2:03.740

6:41.607 2 1:59.504

8:25.516 3 1:43.909

10:02.057 4 1:36.541

11:38.028 5 1:35.971

13:14.564 6 1:36.536

14:50.427 7 1:35.863

16:52.407 8 2:01.980

18:28.772 9 1:36.365

20:04.921 10 1:36.149

No.4   Lilja, Henrik

3:56.171 1 1:39.927

5:34.969 2 1:38.798

12:02.382 3 6:27.413

13:41.332 4 1:38.950

15:19.850 5 1:38.518

No.5   Bennett, Gavin

8:32.791 1 1:38.855

10:11.443 2 1:38.652

11:50.399 3 1:38.956

13:29.435 4 1:39.036

No.6   Jost, Andreas

4:26.453 1 1:50.959

6:07.365 2 1:40.912

7:46.218 3 1:38.853

9:24.766 4 1:38.548

11:02.897 5 1:38.131

12:41.694 6 1:38.797

14:19.780 7 1:38.086

15:57.709 8 1:37.929

17:35.109 9 1:37.400

Time Laps Lap Time

19:12.663 10 1:37.554

24:03.607 11 4:50.944

25:41.682 12 1:38.075

No.8   Maasmann, Marcel

4:34.411 1 1:40.806

6:14.745 2 1:40.334

7:54.113 3 1:39.368

15:59.869 4 8:05.756

17:41.826 5 1:41.957

No.11   Lehtinen, Vesa

3:53.676 1 1:41.270

5:34.239 2 1:40.563

7:14.082 3 1:39.843

8:53.226 4 1:39.144

No.18   Reinke, Jürgen

7:42.598 1 4:39.388

9:27.534 2 1:44.936

11:07.435 3 1:39.901

12:48.211 4 1:40.776

14:28.508 5 1:40.297

16:09.623 6 1:41.115

No.20   Zuleta, Jaime

4:15.985 1 1:43.802

5:58.014 2 1:42.029

7:39.782 3 1:41.768

9:20.762 4 1:40.980

11:02.036 5 1:41.274

12:45.281 6 1:43.245

14:26.095 7 1:40.814

16:10.686 8 1:44.591

17:53.729 9 1:43.043

19:37.059 10 1:43.330

21:19.985 11 1:42.926

23:01.551 12 1:41.566

24:45.419 13 1:43.868

26:26.923 14 1:41.504

No.21   Harvey, David

4:56.593 1 1:50.081

6:40.170 2 1:43.577

Time Laps Lap Time

8:21.693 3 1:41.523

10:03.034 4 1:41.341

No.22   Hentschel, Daniel

8:03.203 1 5:32.512

9:45.063 2 1:41.860

11:25.315 3 1:40.252

13:05.910 4 1:40.595

14:45.913 5 1:40.003

16:27.246 6 1:41.333

No.32   De Oliveira, Mario

3:59.974 1 1:42.722

5:42.136 2 1:42.162

7:24.825 3 1:42.689

9:07.553 4 1:42.728

10:51.110 5 1:43.557

12:33.747 6 1:42.637

14:16.180 7 1:42.433

No.36   Van Dijk, René

4:29.029 1 1:47.587

6:14.787 2 1:45.758

8:00.272 3 1:45.485

9:47.135 4 1:46.863

11:32.409 5 1:45.274

13:23.828 6 1:51.419

No.46   Chapeau, Laurent

5:21.011 1 1:54.451

7:05.579 2 1:44.568

8:49.804 3 1:44.225

No.47   Marggraf, Thomas

13:52.618 1 1:50.899

15:40.891 2 1:48.273

17:29.445 3 1:48.554

19:16.969 4 1:47.524

21:04.177 5 1:47.208

No.52   Albin, Marc

4:58.527 1 1:49.419

6:45.251 2 1:46.724

8:30.763 3 1:45.512
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10:16.242 4 1:45.479

No.55   Gerber, Philippe

7:05.754 1 1:42.133

8:48.495 2 1:42.741

No.60   Kinsey, Carl

4:24.630 1 1:46.294

6:06.631 2 1:42.001

7:48.718 3 1:42.087

9:30.308 4 1:41.590

11:11.796 5 1:41.488

12:53.383 6 1:41.587

14:34.370 7 1:40.987

16:14.934 8 1:40.564

17:55.514 9 1:40.580

19:36.454 10 1:40.940

21:19.193 11 1:42.739

23:01.241 12 1:42.048

No.61   Delcroix, Pascal

5:20.647 1 1:51.855

7:11.117 2 1:50.470

9:01.630 3 1:50.513

10:55.134 4 1:53.504

12:45.182 5 1:50.048

14:35.068 6 1:49.886

16:24.992 7 1:49.924

18:13.789 8 1:48.797

20:04.337 9 1:50.548

No.68   Goullancourt, Julien

4:43.691 1 1:41.453

6:24.714 2 1:41.023

8:04.597 3 1:39.883

9:43.932 4 1:39.335

11:22.765 5 1:38.833

13:01.416 6 1:38.651

No.70   Hempshall, Victor

5:23.548 1 1:51.440

10:55.891 2 5:32.343

12:46.526 3 1:50.635

14:36.675 4 1:50.149

Time Laps Lap Time

No.79   Raittinen, Pasi Olavi

4:57.419 1 1:47.712

10:52.352 2 5:54.933

12:35.754 3 1:43.402

14:19.269 4 1:43.515

16:02.562 5 1:43.293

No.83   Vayssie, Cyril

5:07.080 1 1:44.690

6:53.634 2 1:46.554

8:40.137 3 1:46.503

No.85   Leibel, Olivier

4:29.122 1 1:47.395

6:16.500 2 1:47.378

8:00.426 3 1:43.926

9:43.435 4 1:43.009

11:24.757 5 1:41.322

No.87   Kurstjens, Léo

4:39.543 1 1:44.607

6:22.297 2 1:42.754

8:04.453 3 1:42.156

9:46.358 4 1:41.905

11:27.263 5 1:40.905

13:08.306 6 1:41.043

14:50.004 7 1:41.698

16:33.652 8 1:43.648

18:16.925 9 1:43.273

19:59.113 10 1:42.188

No.91   Lamalle, Johann

4:46.293 1 1:43.564

6:28.040 2 1:41.747

8:09.163 3 1:41.123

9:49.672 4 1:40.509

11:30.734 5 1:41.062

No.97   Verhaar, Mark

5:21.314 1 1:53.765

7:07.461 2 1:46.147

8:50.484 3 1:43.023

10:33.807 4 1:43.323

Time Laps Lap Time

12:15.724 5 1:41.917

13:58.755 6 1:43.031

15:41.315 7 1:42.560

17:23.273 8 1:41.958

19:05.255 9 1:41.982

No.98   Roho, Jean-Pierre

5:06.397 1 1:55.542

7:00.635 2 1:54.238

No.99   Bischoff, Roland

4:59.719 1 2:00.326

6:53.540 2 1:53.821

8:45.319 3 1:51.779

10:37.454 4 1:52.135

12:29.588 5 1:52.134

14:20.808 6 1:51.220

16:10.545 7 1:49.737

18:01.804 8 1:51.259

19:52.504 9 1:50.700

21:43.295 10 1:50.791

23:34.301 11 1:51.006

25:25.354 12 1:51.053


